3M India Limited CIN: L31300KA1987PLC013543

Concorde Block, UB City 24, Vittal Mallya Road, Bangalore – 560 001 Phone: 080-30614366 Fax: 080-2223 1450 Website: <u>www.3m.com/in</u> **E-Mail: vsrinivasan@mmm.com**

June 27, 2018

The Corporate Relationship Department Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai - 400 001

The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code – 3MINDIA

Scrip Code - 523395

Dear Sir/ Madam,

3 M

Sub: Paper Advertisement publication of the Postal Ballot Notice and Forms

In continuation of our letters June 22, 2018 and June 25, 2018, please find attached scan copies of the paper advertisement publication of the Postal Ballot Notice, Ballot Forms, voting period, completion of dispatch of the notice etc., in Business Line (ALL India)-Bangalore edition and in Prajavani (Bangalore) viz., June 27, 2018 for your reference / records.

Kindly bring this to the notice of the members of the Exchange.

Thanking you,



Encl: as above

Yours faithfully, For 3M India Limited, am

(V. Srinivasan) Company Secretary

Regd. Office & Factory: Plot Nos. 48-51, Electronics City, Hosur Road, Bangalore - 560100

I plans Delhi march against Centre's policies

agrarian crisis is reflected in the lakhs of suicides of debtridden peasants; the thousands of deaths of children day, and women due to starvation and malnutrition; the ong abysmal state of rural edu-1đ a cation and public health; rliathe massive increase in rian rural unemployment and will landlessness; and the unheard-of rise in economic conand social inequality in the ious country," AIKS leaders Hannan Mollah and Ashok nted

Dhawle said in a statement. Blaming the "neo-liberal policies" of successive dispensations for the plight of farmers, they said that the last four years had thoroughly exposed the Narendra Modi government as the most "anti-farmer, antiworker, pro-corporate

and pro-imperialist government" in Independent India.

"Along with this is its rabidly communal,



The Sabha has already announced a 10-crore signature campaign on the demands of the peasantry and a 'Jail Bharo' agitation by peasants and workers on August 9 (Quit India Day), along with an all-India Mazdoor-Kisan rally in Delhi on September 5.

3M INDIA LIMITED CIN: L31300KA1987PLC013543

Registered Office: Plot Nos. 48-51, Electronic City, Hosur Road, Bengaluru - 560100 Phone: 080-22231414, Fax: 080-2223 1450,

email id: vsrinivasan@mmm.com, website: www.3m.com/in Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 22 of the Companies (management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended, that approval of the members of 3M India limited ("the Company") is being sought through a Postal Ballot (which includes voting by

SME INITIATIVE > Our technology. Your success. umps • Valves • Servic Kgr GLOBAL LEADER IN PUMPS SINCE 1871 F Pumping solution for Plumbing / Fire Fighting / HVAC / Sewage Treatment Toll Free : 1800 233 1299 www.ksb.com PLASTIC PALLETS **RIGHT CHOICE FOR ALL INDUSTRY Next Special Focus on** ÌIFT **IDEAL FOR INDUSTRIAL NEEDS** ACE EXPORT ONEWAY July 04, 2018 STORING To advertise RACKING please contact MULTI STORING S. Srikanth)17 MORE THAN 250 MODELS AVAILABLE 9841573224 ** COMPLY TO ISO 9001 / 14001 / GMP / HACCP / ISPM 15 / OSHAS 18001 / 104 044-28575711 Mob: 98846 88855 g.org pallets@kmsplastworld.co.in

electronic means) for the following business to be passed by way of an Special Resolution:-APPROVE INVESTMENT IN THE EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF

3M ELECTRO & COMMUNICATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED All the members are hereby informed that:

- Date of completion of dispatch of notice of Postal Ballot along with Statement setting out material facts (both physically and electronically): Monday, June 25, 2018.
- 2. Day, Date and Time of commencement of voting : Wednesday, June 27, 2018 at 9.00 (IST)
- 3. Day, Date and Time of end of voting: Tuesday, July 26, 2018 at 5.00 P.M (IST). The e-voting platform would be disabled by Karvy therafter. Any Postal Ballot form received beyond the said date and time will not be valid and voting whether by postal ballot or by electronic means shall not be allowed beyond the said date.
- The cutoff date for determining right of voting of members: Friday, June 22, 2018. Any person who is not a member as on the aforementioned cut-off shall treat the Postal Ballot Notice dated June 21, 2018, for information purposes only.
- 5. Members may opt for only one mode of voting i.e. either by physical Postal Ballot or e-voting. In case a member has voted through e-voting as well as Postal Ballot Form, the vote cast through e-voting as well as Postal ballot Form, the vote cast through e-voting would be considered and the vote cast physical Postal Ballot shall be treated as invalid.
- Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Form may apply to the Company or its Registrar and Transfer Agent and obtain a duplicate thereof.
- The Board of Directors of the Company has appointed Mr. Vijayakrishna K.T as scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot in a fair and transparent manner.
- The Postal Ballot Notice and Form have been hosted on the website of the Company: <u>www.3m.com/inunder_'Investor Section' and on the</u> website of Karvy at <u>https://evoting.karvy.com.</u>

9. Upon completion of the scrutiny of the postal ballot received in electronic and physical mode, the Scrutinizer will submit his report to the Chairman or Managing Director or Whole-time Director or Company Secretary of the Company. The results of the Postal ballot along with Scrutinizer's Report will be announced on Wednesday, July 27, 2018 on or before 6.00 P.M. (IST) through the website of the Company viz.,www.3m.com/inand will also be communicated to the stock exchanges.

10. In case of any grievance or query connected with voting by Postal Ballot including voting by electronic means, members may contact the below mentioned officer of the Company/its Registrar and Transfer Agent:-



Biloge edition.

tion in your bank account?

100

ಸೂರ್ಯೋದಯ: 5.56 ಸೂರ್ಯಾಸ್ಯ: 6:49 🤇 ಚಂದೋ

ಒಸಿಐ ಪ್ರವೇಶ: ಕೇಂದ್ರದ

'ಸಾಗರೋತ್ತರ

ವೈದ್ಯಕೀಯ, ದಂತ

ತಕರಾರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ನಿಮ್ಮ

ಸಲಿಸಿರುವ ರಿಟ್

ನ್ಯಾಯಮೂರ್ತಿ

(2.22)

ಹಂಚಿಕೆಗೆ

ಕಾಲಿನ್

ಹಾಗೂ

ನಾಗರಿಕೆ

30(3)

ನಿಲುವು ಏನು ಎಂಬುದನ್ನು ತಿಳಿಸಿ`

ಎಂದು ಕೇಂದ್ರ ಸರ್ಕಾರಕ್ಕೆ ಹೈಕೋರ್ಟ್

ಕುರಿತಂತೆ

ಷಿ.ಮ್ಯಾಲಿಯರ್ ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ 15ಕ್ಕೂ

ನ್ರಾಯಮೂರ್ತಿ ಮೊಹಮದ್ ನವಾಜ್

ಪ್ರಜಾವಾಣಿ ವಾರ್ತೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು:

ಭಾರತೀಯ

ವೈದ್ಯಕೀಯ

ವಿದ್ರಾರ್ಥಿಗಳ

ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದ

ನಿರ್ದೇಶಿಸಿದೆ.

ಜನರು

鎍

ಅರ್ಜಿಗಳನ್ನು

ಎಚ್.ಜಿ.ರಮೇಶ್

ಹೆಚ್ಚು

ನಿಲುವು ಕೇಳಿದ ಹೈಕೋರ್ಟ್



2110 2010 0 2000 27, 2018

ಅಂತರರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಸಮ್ಮೇಳನ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು: ಮೈಕ್ರೊಸಾಫ್ಟ್ ಮತ್ತು ಅವಂತ್-ಗಾರ್ಡೆ, ಸೆಂಟರ್ 5.375 ಫಾರ್ ಎಜುಕೇಷನ್ ಡೆವಲಪ್ ಮೆಂಟ್ ಸಹಯೋಗದಲ್ಲಿ ನಗರದಲ್ಲಿ ಎರಡು ದಿನಗಳ ಅಂತರರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಸ್ತಮ್ಮೇಳನ ಏರ್ಪಡಿಸಲಾಗಿತ್ತು.

ಕ್ಷತಕ ಬುದ್ಧಿಮತ್ತೆಯ ಸವಾಲು. ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರದಲ್ಲಿ ಯಂತ್ರ ಕಲಿಕೆ ವ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಈ ಸಮ್ಮೇಳನ ම්ජුවෙ ವಿಷಯದ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ದಲ್ಲಿ ಚರ್ಚಿಸಲಾಯಿತು. ಬೋಧಕರು ಮತ್ತು ತರಬೇತಿದಾರರ ಕೌಶಲ ಹೆಚ್ಚಿ ಸುವ ಬಗ್ಗೆಯೂ ಗಮನ ನೀಡಲಾಯಿತು.

3M ಇಂಡಿಯಾ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್

maneteur notas 2022 (2022): L31300KA1987PLC013543 ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಕಛೇರಿ: ಪ್ಲಾರ್ಟ್ ಸಂ.ಗಳು 48–51, ಎಲೆಕ್ಟಾನಿಕ್ಸ್ ಸಿಟಿ, ಹೊಸೂರು ರಸ್ತೆ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560100 ದೊರಬಾಣೆ: 080-22233414, ಕ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್: 080-2223 1450

स्रकेश्टर्भ: vsrinivasan@mmm.com. ठीइन्द्री.ज: www.3m.com/in

ಕಂಪನಿಗಳ (ನಿರ್ವಹಣೆ ಮತ್ತು ಆಡಳಿತ) ನಿಯಮಗಳು. 2014, ತಿದ್ದುಪಡಿ ಮಾಡಿದ ನಿಯಮ 22 ಹಾಗೂ ಕಂಪನಿಗಳ ಕಾಯ್ದೆ, 2013ರ ಸೆಕ್ಷನ್ 110ರ ಅಸುಸಾಧವಾಗಿ 3ಎಮ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ನ ("ಕಂಪನಿ") ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಅನುಮೊದನೆಯನ್ನು ವಿಶೇಷ ನಿರ್ಣಯದಂತೆ ಕೆಳಕಂಡ ದೈವಹಾರಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಬೋಸ್ಟಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ (ವಿದ್ಯುಸ್ಥಾನ ಮಾದರಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಮಶಚಲಾವಣಿ ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ) ಮೂಲಕ ಕೋರಲಾಗಿದೆ ಎಂದು ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ಪ್ರಕಟಸಲಾಗುತ್ತದೆ.

ಎಲೆಕ್ಟೋ ಎಂಡ್ ಕಮ್ಮೂನಿಕೇಷನ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿಮಟೆಡ್ ನ ಕುಕ್ತಿಟ ಶೇರು ಬಂಡರಾಳದಲ್ಲಿ ಹೂಡಿಕೆಗೆ ಅನುಮತಿ ನೀಡುವುದು

- 1. ಮುಖ್ಯಾಂಶಗಳನ್ನು ತಿಳಿಸುವ ವರದಿಯೊಂದಿಗೆ ನೋಸ್ಟಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆಯ ರವಾನ ಸೂರ್ಣಗೊಳಸುವ ದಿನಾಂಕ (ಭೌತಕವಾಗಿ ಮತ್ತು ವಿದ್ಯುಸ್ಥಾನವಾಗಿ): ಸೋಮವಾರ, ಜೂನ್ 25,
- 2, ಮತಚಲಾವಣೆ ಪ್ರಾರಂಭಸಾವ ದಿನ, ದಿನಾಂಕ ಮನ್ನು ಸಮಯ: ಬಾಧವಾರ, ಜೂಸ್ 27, 2018 ಸಮಯ ಬೆಳಗ್ಗೆ 9:00 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ
- 3. ಮತೆಚಲಾವಣೆ ಅಂತ್ಯಗೊಳ್ಳುವ ದಿನ, ದಿನಾಂಕ ಮತ್ತು ಸಮಯ: ದೂಗಳವಾರ, ಜುಲೈ 26, 2018 ಸಂಜೆ 5:60 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ಅನಂತರ ಕಾರ್ವಿನಿಂದ ಇ-ಮೋಟಂಗ್ ಸೂಚಿಸಲಾದ ವಿನಾಂಕ ಮತ್ತು ಸಮಯದ ನಂತರ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸಲ ಸಂಧುವಾಗಿರುವುದಿಲ್ಲ ಮತ್ತು ಸೂಚಿಸಲಾದ ದಿವಾಂಕದ ನ ಅಥವಾ ವಿದ್ಯುನ್ಮಾನ ಮೂಲಕವಾಗಲಿ ಮತಚಲಾಷಣೆಯನ್ನು ಅಸುಮತಿಸಲಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.
- 4. ಸದಸ್ಯರ ಮತಚಲಾವಣೆಯ ಹತ್ತು ಪಡೆಯಲು ನಿಗವಿ ಪಡಿಸಲಾದ ಕಡೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ. ಜಿಕ್ಷವಾರ, ಜೂವ್ 22, 2018 ಮೇಲೆ ನಿಗದಿ ಪಡಿಸಲಾದ ಕಡೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕದಂದು ಸದಸ್ಯರಾಗದಿರುವ ಯಾವುದೇ ವೃತ್ತಿಯು ದಿನಾಂಕ ಜೂಪ್ 21, 2018ರ ಪೋಸ್ಟಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಅನ್ನು ಮಾಹಿತಿ ಉದ್ದೇಶಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಮಾತ್ರ ಎಂದು ಭಾವಿಸತಕ್ಕದ್ದು.
- ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಒಂದು ವಿಧಾನದ ಮತಚಲಾವಣೆ ಎಂದರೆ ಭೌತಿಕ ಬೋಸ್ಟರ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಅಥವಾ ಇ-ಮತಚಲಾವಹಯನ್ನು ಮಾತ್ರ ಆಯ್ಕೆ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಳ್ಳತಕ್ಕದ್ದು. ಒಂದು ವೇಳೆ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಇ–ವೋಟಂಗ್ ಮೂಲಕವೂ ಮತ್ತು ಸೋಶ್ವಲ್ ಟ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಮೂಲಕವೂ ಮತಚಲಾಯಿಸಿದ್ದಲ್ಲಿ, ಇ-ಪೋಟಿಂಗ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಮತಡಲಾಯಸದ್ಯನ್ನು ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು ಮತ್ತು ಭೌತಿಕ ಮೊಗ್ಗಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಚಲಾಯಸಲಾದ ಮತವನ್ನು ಅಸಿಂಧುವೆಂದು ಭಾವಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು.
- ತೋಸ್ಟರ್ ಬ್ಯಾಟೆಟ್ ನಮೂನೆಯನ್ನು ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸದ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಕಂಪನಿಗೆ ಅಥವಾ ಅದರ ರಿಜಿಸ್ಟಾರ್ ಮತ್ತು ವರ್ಣವಣೆ ಎಜೆಂಟ್ ಗೆ ಆರ್ಜ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಬಹುದು ಮತ್ತು ನಕಲು ಪ್ರತಿಯನ್ನು ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ಪಡೆಯಬಹುದು
- ಕಂಪನಿಯ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರ ಮಂಡಲಿಯು ಶ್ರೀ ವಿಜಯಕೃಷ್ಣ ಕೆ.ಟ.ರವರನ್ನು ಸರಿಯಾದ ಪಾರದರ್ಶಕ 7. ವಿಧಾನದಲ್ಲಿ ಮೋಸ್ಲಲ್ ದ್ವಾಲೆಟ್ ಅನ್ನು ನಡೆಸಲು ಪರಿಸೀಲಕರಾಗಿ ನೇಮಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ.
- ಪೋಸ್ಟೆಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ ಮತ್ತು ವಮೂನೆಯನ್ನು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ವೆಪ್ ಸೈಟ್ ಅಂದರೆ www.3m.com/ ನಲ್ಲಿ "ಇನ್ನೆಸ್ಟರ್ ಸೆಕ್ಷನ್" ಅಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ದುಷ್ತು ಕಾರ್ವಿಯ ಜೆಬ್ಸ್ಕೆಟ್ https://evoling.karvy.comsty.comsty.co.
- 9. ವಿದ್ಯುನ್ನಾನವಾಗಿ ಮತ್ತು ಭೌತಿಕ ಸ್ವರೂಪದಲ್ಲಿ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸಲಾದ ಹೋಸ್ಟಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲಿಟ್ ನ ಪರಿಶೀಲನೆಯು ಮೂರ್ತ್ ಗೊಂಡ ನಂತರ ಪರಿಶೀಲಕರು ತಮ್ಮ ವರಧಿಯನ್ನು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಆಧ್ಯಕ್ಷದ ಅಥವಾ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾತಕ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಅಥವಾ ಡೋರ್ಕಾವಧಿಯ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕರು ಅಥವಾ ಕಂಪನಿ ಸಕ್ಷಟರಿಗೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವರು. ಪೋಸ್ಥಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಟೆಟ್ ನ ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳು ಪರಿಶೀಲಕರ ವರದಿಯೊಂದಿಗೆ ಬುಧವಾದ, ಜುಲೈ 17, 2018ರ ಸಂಚೆ 6:00 ಗಂಚೆಯ ಮುಂಚಿತವಾಗಿ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ವೆಚ್ ಸೈಟ್ ಅಂದರೆ WWW.3m.com/n ಮೂಲಕ ಚೋಷಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು ಮತ್ತು ಸ್ಪಾಕ್ ಎಕ್ಸಚೇಂಚ್ ಗಳಿಗೆ ಕಳುಹಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು,
- 10. ಮೋಸ್ಟರ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಮೂಲಕ ಮತಚಲಾಯಿಸುವುದಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ ವಿಧ್ಯುನ್ಮಾನ ವಿಧಾನದಲ್ಲಿ ಮತಪಲಾವಣೆ ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ ಯಾವುದಾದರು ದೂರುಗಳು ಅಥವಾ ವಿಚಾರಣೆಗಳಗಾಗಿ, ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಕೆಳಗೆ ತಿಳಿಸಲಾಗಿರುವ ಕಂಪನಿಯ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿ/ಅದರ ರಿಜಿಸ್ಟಾರ್, ಮತ್ತು ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ವಿಜೆಂಟ್ ರಸ್ಸು ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸಬಹುದು

ವಿಷರಗಳು	ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಕಂಷ್ಯೂಟರ್ ಶೇರ್ಸ್ ಪ್ರೈವೇಟ್ ಲಿದುಟೆಡ್	3M ఇండియా లిమిటిడా
చిలాన	ಕಾರ್ವಿ ಸೆಲೆನಿಯಮ್ ಟವರ್,	ಕಾನ್ ಕಾರ್ಡ್ ಬ್ಲಾಕ್,
	ಬ, ಪ್ಲಾಟ್ 31–32, ಗಾಚಿಬೌಲಿ, ಸೈನಾನ್ಗಿಯಲ್ ಡಿಸ್ಟಿಕ್ಸ್, ನಾನಕ್ರಮಗುಡ, ಹೃದರಬಾದ್ – 500 032	ಯು.ಬಿ. ಸಿಟ್. 24, ವಿಜಿಲ್ ಮಲ್ಯ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಜೆಂಗಳೂರು – 560 001
कर्मण कड्डू कंतू	ಶ್ರೀ ರಾಜೀವ್ ಹಿಮಾರ್ ಡಪ್ಯೂಟಿ ಮ್ಯಾವೇಜರ್-ಅರ್ಐಎಸ್	ಶ್ರೀ ವಿ. ಶ್ರೀನಿವಾಸನ್ ಕಂಪನಿ ಸೆಕ್ರೆವರಿ
ದೂರವಾಣಿ	040-6716 1524	080-30614366
କ- <u>ଲ</u> ଙ୍କ	rajeev.kr@karvv.com	varinivasan@mmm.com

9 a wan d+ 27 6 2018

TO NOTION

-

ಸ್ಥಳ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ದಿನಾಂಕ: ಜೂನ್ 21, 2018

Bangalar.

ಯಾ ಮಂಗಳವಾರ, ಮಲ್ಟ್ 26, 2018	Private Limited, a l
ಪ್ಪಾಟ್ ಭಾರಂ ಸ್ಮಗಿತಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು.	Certificate of Incorp
ಗಾಗುವ ಯಾವುದೇ ಪೋಸ್ಟಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ 🏻	Companies, Bengali
ತಂತರ ಮೋಸ್ಟಲ್ ಬ್ಯಾಲೆಟ್ ಮೂಲಕ	Companies, Bengali No.U24111KA1980P1

Mr. Sved Alia Bakash, the Director of the Company, represents and assures

SI. No.	Name of the Share Holder	No. of Shares Held
1.	Mr. Mohammed Taher	100
2.	Mr. Mohammed Hasnain	100
3.	Mr. Syed Alla Bakash	- 800
4.	Mr. Rizwana Bakash	3600

The Director Mr. Syed Alla Bakash has further assured and covenanied with my client that, there is no liability of whatsoever on the Company and the Company owns an immovable property described in the Schedule hereunder and hereinafter referred to as the Schedule Property.

The Company represented by its Director Mr. Syed Alia Bakash has assured my client that the Schedule Property is the free hold property of the Company and no charge or encumbrance of whatsoever nature, either directly or indirectly is created, by the Company on the Schedule Property.

Apart from the Share Holders referred to above, if any other persons have any manner of claim or interest in the Company and for the Schedule property, they are hereby called upon to file their objection/s in writing, along with the photocopies of the documents on which they rely, with the indersigned, within 14 days from the date of publication of this notice. Objection/s received thereafter will not be binding on my client.

SCHEDULE

All that piece and parcel of Industrial Plot No.63-C, admeasuring 4524 Sq.Mtrs (48,696,34 Sq.ft), together with structures thereon, in the Bommasandra Industrial Area, formed in Sy.No.258 of Bommasandra Village, Attlbele Hobli, Anekal Taluk, Bengaluru Urban District and bounded

Eastby	: Government Tank Road
Westby	: Road No.3
North by	; Plot No.63-A
Southby	: Private Lands

Sd/- Goutam Chand S.F

Advocate Goutam Associates

No.60, 2nd Floor, Kanakapura Road, Basavanagudi, Bengaluru-560004

ಅವರಿದ್ದ ವಿಭಾಗೀಯ ನ್ಯಾಯಪೀಠ ಮಂಗಳವಾರ ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ನಡೆಸಿತು, 🕤

6 6

ð

'ಒಸಿಐ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳು ಖಾಸಗಿ ಪ್ರಜ ಮೆಡಿಕಲ್ ಕಾಲೇಜುಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಖಾಸಗಿ ಬೆಂ ಕೋಟಾದಡಿ. ಸೀಟು ಪಡೆಯುವ ವ್ಯಾಪ್ತಿಗೆ ಒಳಪಡುತ್ತಾರೆಯೇ ಹೇಗೆ ಎರ ಎಂಬುದನ್ನು ಸೃಷ್ಟಪಡಿಸಿ ಎಂದು cŝo: ನ್ಮಾಯಪೀಠಪ್ರ (బిశ ಕೇಂದ್ರದ ಪರ ವಕೀಲರನ್ನು ಕೇಳಿತು. ಮೀ

ಅಂತೆಯೇ ಈ ಕುರಿತಂತೆ ಮುಂದಿನ earte ವಿಚಾರಣೆ ವೇಳೆಗೆ ನಿಮ್ಮ ನಿಲುವನ್ನು रतन्त्री ತಿಳಿಸಿ ಎಂದು ಸಹಾಯಕ ಸಾಲಿಸಿಟರ್ ಅರಟ ಜನರಲ್ ಸಿ.ಶಶಿಕಾಂತ್ ಅವರಿಗೆ ಆಗೀ పంజిశితు.

ವಿಜಾರಣೆಯನ್ನು ಜುಲೈ 3ಕ್ಕೆ ಮುಂದೂಡಲಾಗಿದೆ.

PUBLICINOTICE

My client has agreed to take over M/s Evergreen Chemicals and Fertilizers limited company incorporated on 10/11/1980 vide poration No.3995/1980 issued by the Registrar of luru, under the Company's Act, 1956, with CIN TC003995, having its Registered Office at No.7/4, Benson Road, Benson Town, Bengaluru-560046, (hereinafter referred to as the Company), from all its share holders represented by Mr. Syed Alla Bakash, the Director of the Company.

my client that the total share holding of the Company is as hereunder:

ರೈಲು ಬದ€ zioe otiof భుంచి ಜತೆಗೆ ಅರಣ ಮುಂ 8.మి(

> ಬದಲಿ පරස ಆದರೆ ಎಂದು

వ

ವಿಲ್ಲಾ

හාදා ಜಾಗ

 ω

છાં

rŝo.

ಪರಿ

ಹಂ

23

20

12

Óð

ఒత

ರ್ಷ

Tex

zo.

301 ಸರ ಪ್ರತ

78

බ0

ಮ

ഷ് ಮಾ

യാ

ಜಾಗ

ಪಡಾಹಿವಾ শকহলে জি

ವಿ, ಶೀನಿವಾಸನ್

ಕಂಪನಿ ಸೆಕೆಟರಿ

on: